v W

Position

Chief Business Official
Director Of Operations
Administrative Assistant
Cafe Supervisor

Director Of Maint & Oper

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity
Fall River Joint Unified
Fall River Joint Unified
Fall River Joint Unified
Fall River Joint Unified
Fall River Joint Unified

Department

Classified Management
Classified Management
Classified Management
Classified Management

Classified Management

Total Wages

$97,843
$57,029
$51,072
$47,237

$5,888



