	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Business Official		Fall River Joint Unified	Classified Management	\$97,843
2.	Director Of Operations		Fall River Joint Unified	Classified Management	\$57,029
3.	Administrative Assistant		Fall River Joint Unified	Classified Management	\$51,072
4.	Cafe Supervisor		Fall River Joint Unified	Classified Management	\$47,237
5.	Director Of Maint & Oper		Fall River Joint Unified	Classified Management	\$5,888